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Online bids are hereby invited for the works mentioned below through online e-tendering 

system portal wwW:tenderwizard.com/LIC from the selected contractors. 

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 

above 

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT NZO NEW DELHI 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

Name of work 

Stage 

TENDER NO; LIC/NZ/ENGG/557 

As mentioned Rs 947770/ 

Estimated Cost 

Downloading of Tender Document 

Deposit of Tender fee & EMD 

In case of DDt/Bankers Cheque/MR 

In case of NEFT payment 

DATE 21.03.2025 

Online submission of tender 

Opening of EMD envelope and opening of 
Price Bid 

Earnest Money 
Deposit(EMD) 
Rs. 19000/-. 

iKey Dates 
Start Date and Time 

21.03.2025 

24.03.2025 

21.03.2025 

21.03.2025 

17.01 Hrs 

10.01 Hrs 

17.01 Hrs 

17.01 Hrs 

Tender document 

fee 

Rs.590/ 

(Inclusive GST) 

Expiry Date and Time 

3.04.2025 15.00 Hrs 

3.04..2025 15.00 Hrs 

2.04.2025 

3.04.2025 

3.04.2025 at 15.30 Hrs. 

The bid shall be downloaded from oure-portal http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC 

23.59 Hrs 

15.00 Hrs 

The Life Insurance Corporation of India reserve the right, not to open the bids of any or all the 

bidders at his sole discretion without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

EXEÉUTIVE ENGINEER 



LIST OF AGENCIES SELECTED 

1,M/s Control & Systems 

2. M/s Adhunik Fire Services Pvt. Ltd 

3. M/s PDR Engineering Co. Pvt. Ltd 
4, M/s Apex Fire Guard Engineers 
5. M/s Imperial Fire Protection Engineers, Kanpur 
6. M/s Gitaa Equipment Industries Pali ( Raj. ) 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
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