

# LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

# ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT NZO NEW DELHI

### **E-TENDER NOTICE**

TENDER NO; LIC/NZ/ENGG/557

Online bids are hereby invited for the works mentioned below through online e-tendering system portal www.tenderwizard.com/LIC from the selected contractors.

1 As mentioned Rs 947770/- Rs. 19000/ Rs.590/-	Sr.No.	Name of work	Estimated Cost	Earnest Money Deposit(EMD)	Tender document fee
(Inclusive GS	1	As mentioned above	Rs 947770/-	Rs. 19000/	Rs.590/- (Inclusive GST)

### Key Dates

S. no	Stage	Start Date	and Time	Expiry Date and Time
1	Downloading of Tender Document	21.03.2025	17.01 Hrs	3.04.2025 15.00 Hrs
2	Deposit of Tender fee & EMD			
a	In case of DDt / Bankers Cheque / MR	24.03.2025	10.01 Hrs	3.042025 15.00 Hrs
b	In case of NEFT payment	21.03.2025	17.01 Hrs	2.04.2025 23.59 Hrs
4	Online submission of tender	21.03.2025	17.01 Hrs	3.04.2025 15.00 Hrs
5	Opening of EMD envelope and opening of Price Bid	f 3.04	1.2025 at 15.30	Hrs.

The bid shall be downloaded from our e-portal <a href="http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC">http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC</a>

The Life Insurance Corporation of India reserve the right , not to open the bids of any or all the bidders at his sole discretion without assigning any reason whatsoever .

**DATE 21.03.2025** 

**EXECUTIVE ENGINEER** 

## LIST OF AGENCIES SELECTED

- 1.M/s Control & Systems
- 2. M/s Adhunik Fire Services Pvt. Ltd
- 3. M/s PDR Engineering Co. Pvt. Ltd
- 4. M/s Apex Fire Guard Engineers
- 5. M/s Imperial Fire Protection Engineers , Kanpur
- 6. M/s Gitaa Equipment Industries Pali ( Raj. )

**EXECUTIVE ENGINEER**